
                                                                                              Start Lists

  WOMEN 60 M HURDLES PRELIMS Friday 12:05 PM  7 #348   Anna WITHERSPOON  JR Georgia Tech

    Facility:  Kendra Harrison - Nike - 7.72  (2018) 8 #253   Brianna SMITH  SR Duke

24 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat Plus Next 16 Best Times Heat 8 of 8

Heat 1 of 8 1 #549   Jakerra COVINGTON  SO NC State

1 #824   Adaobi TABUGBO  JR UCF 2 #536   Lucheyona WEAVER  JR N. Carolina A&T

2 #161   Isabelle KAPOOR  SO Clemson 3 #435   Emmi SCALES  FR Kentucky

3 #622   Chloe ROYCE  SR Penn State 4 #742   Shaleah COLAIRE  SR Syracuse

4 #663   Jazmyn POTTS  JR Pittsburgh 5 #59    Ashanti HARVEY  SR Auburn

5 #150   Aysia FINGALL  FR Clemson 6 #586   Janela SPENCER  SO Ohio State

6 #750   Myla GREENE  FR Tennessee 7 #517   Jessicka WOODS  SO Miss State

7 #741   Taleea BUXTON  FR Syracuse 8 #430   Ariel PEDIGO  JR Kentucky

8 #282   Alexandra WEBSTER  SR Florida State

Heat 2 of 8   MEN 60 M HURDLES PRELIMS Friday 12:30 PM  

1 #690   Bryanna CRAIG  SO Purdue     Facility:  Grant Holloway - Adidas - 7.38  (2020) 

2 #785   Jasmine HARMON  FR Texas A&M 24 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat Plus Next 18 Best Times

3 #511   Kennedy JACKSON  SR Miss State Heat 1 of 6

4 #325   Bella WITT  JR Georgia 1 #235   Ryder KING  SO Cornell

5 #661   Folake OLUJIDE-AJIBADE SR Pittsburgh 2 #808   Connor SCHULMAN  SR Texas A&M

6 #532   Shadajah BALLARD  SR N. Carolina A&T 3 #240   Charles WALL-DAVIS  FR Cornell

7 #820   Rayniah JONES  SR UCF 4 #444   Alexander CHUKWUKELU FR Kentucky

Heat 3 of 8 5 #545   Aveon REID  SR N. Carolina A&T

1 #57    Paula GRAUVOGEL  SO Auburn 6 #766   Kalib BRANCH  FR Tennessee

2 #505   Aasia LAURENCIN  SR Michigan 7 #880   Gage GOSE  FR Virginia

3 #509   Rosealee COOPER  SR Miss State 8 #796   Arveyon DAVIS  FR Texas A&M

4 #60    Elise HEDDENS  JR Auburn Heat 2 of 6

5 #649   Jana BRUSES  SO Pittsburgh 1 #745   Isaiah LEWIS  JR Syracuse

6 #311   Eddiyah FRYE  JR Georgia 2 #740   David WARMINGTON  SO South Carolina

7 #694   Zoe SULLIVAN  JR Purdue 3 #241   Justin WEI  SR Cornell

Heat 4 of 8 4 #350   George BENJAMIN  FR Georgia Tech

1 #780   Jaiya COVINGTON  SO Texas A&M 5 #547   Isaiah TAYLOR  FR N. Carolina A&T

2 #487   Christina WARREN  SR Miami (Fla.) 6 #239   Mark SKERL  FR Cornell

3 #180   Oneka WILSON  SO Clemson 7 #809   Jaqualon SCOTT  SO Texas A&M

4 #339   Kelsey CHAMBERS  FR Georgia Tech 8 #291   Andre KORBMACHER  FR Florida State

5 #227   Tia TAYLOR  JR Cornell Heat 3 of 6

6 #65    Danae NEMBHARD  JR Auburn 1 #193   Camden HAYSLETT  FR Clemson

7 #665   Ilse STEIGENGA  SR Pittsburgh 2 #688   Easton TAN  SO Princeton

8 #107   Serafima LUCERO  FR Baylor 3 #214   Jevon WILLIAMS  SR Clemson

Heat 5 of 8 4 #405   Sean DYER  FR Kennesaw State

1 #131   Mariam ABDUL-RASHID Canada 5 #411   Jeremiah SIMS  JR Kennesaw State

2 #478   Essence BURBRIDGE  FR Miami (Fla.) 7 #744   Jaheem HAYLES  SR Syracuse

3 #759   Kiara SMITH  SR Tennessee 8 #879   David FRASIER  FR Virginia

4 #178   Antoinette VAN DER MERWE JR Clemson Heat 4 of 6

5 #228   Aniyah WALTERS  JR Cornell 1 #887   Jeremiah WILSON  SO Virginia

6 #322   Ella RUSH  SO Georgia 2 #398   Lafranz CAMPBELL Jamaica

7 #583   Katie RUFFENER  JR Ohio State 3 #328   Jan DUHOVNIK  FR Georgia

Heat 6 of 8 4 #773   Sam MCLENDON  SR Tennessee

1 #620   Maddie PITTS  SO Penn State 5 #686   Greg FOSTER  SO Princeton

2 #415   Camden BENTLEY  FR Kentucky 6 #500   Sincere RHEA  SR Miami (Fla.)

3 #749   Layla ANDERSON  SO Tennessee 7 #566   Alexander NUNLEY  JR NC State

4 #608   Aliya GAROZZO  JR Penn 8 #677   Raymond ORIAKHI  SR Pittsburgh

5 #420   Alexis GLASCO  JR Kentucky Heat 5 of 6

6 #554   Ally HENSON  SR NC State 1 #859   Cameron MURRAY United States

7 #818   Yvette HARRIS  FR UCF 2 #546   Thomas SMITH  SO N. Carolina A&T

Heat 7 of 8 3 #388   Aiden OUIMET  SR Illinois

1 #364   Isabel WAKEFIELD Great Britain & N.I. 4 #680   Ardonntrell WILLIAMS  SR Pittsburgh

2 #581   Olivia POWELL  FR Ohio State 5 #391   Michail ROSE  FR Illinois

3 #414   Maya ANDERSON  FR Kentucky 6 #747   Naseem SMITH  SR Syracuse

4 #584   Marcia SEY  SR Ohio State 7 #853   Patrick DAVES United States

5 #657   Aubrey LENEWEAVER  FR Pittsburgh Heat 6 of 6

6 #129   Ashleigh PENN British Virgin Islands 1 #300   Tyson WILLIAMS  JR Florida State
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2 #404   Mohamed DIABY  FR Kennesaw State Heat 7 of 11

3 #204   Nathaniel RAYAN  FR Clemson 1 #220   Lauren JONES  SR Cornell

4 #548   Xzaviah TAYLOR  FR N. Carolina A&T 2 #271   Dajaz DEFRAND  SO Florida State

5 #592   Braxton BRANN  FR Ohio State 3 #711   Cynteria JAMES  FR South Carolina

6 #492   Edgar CAMPRE  SO Miami (Fla.) 4 #280   Liana TYSON  FR Florida State

7 #877   Peter DJAN  SO Virginia 5 #144   Aja DAVIS  SR Clemson

8 #865   Paris WILLIAMS United States 6 #571   Sydney BRYANT  FR Ohio State

7 #98    Michaela FRANCOIS  JR Baylor

  WOMEN 60 M PRELIMS Friday 1:00 PM  Heat 8 of 11

    Facility:  Abby Steiner - Kentucky - 7.12  (2022) 1 #463   Printassia JOHNSON  SR Life

24 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat Plus Next 13 Best Times 2 #128   Beyonce DEFREITAS British Virgin Islands

Heat 1 of 11 3 #223   Imani REID  FR Cornell

1 #648   Somiyah BRAGGS  FR Pittsburgh 4 #841   Kiara PARKER United States

2 #826   I'Asia WILSON  JR UCF 5 #245   Maddy DOANE  SR Duke

3 #653   Alma EVUNA EKI  SO Pittsburgh 6 #94    Alexis BROWN  SR Baylor

4 #243   Karel Elodie ZIKETH Cote D'ivoire 7 #418   Hannah DOUGLAS  SO Kentucky

5 #324   Autumn WILSON  SO Georgia Heat 9 of 11

6 #514   Kyndall SESSOM  FR Miss State 1 #621   Lauren PRINCZ  JR Penn State

7 #867   Sarah AKPAN  SO Virginia 2 #697   Nia WILSON  FR Purdue

8 #478   Essence BURBRIDGE  FR Miami (Fla.) 3 #311   Eddiyah FRYE  JR Georgia

Heat 2 of 11 5 #248   Tina MARTIN  SR Duke

1 #431   Victoria PERROW  JR Kentucky 6 #658   Sydney MCCALLUM  SO Pittsburgh

2 #556   Jordyn PARKER  FR NC State 7 #828   Anavia BATTLE United States

3 #869   Kayla BONNICK  JR Virginia 8 #134   Jacqueline MADOGO Canada

4 #607   Fore ABINUSAWA  SO Penn Heat 10 of 11

5 #319   Karsen PHILLIPS  FR Georgia 1 #281   Shenese WALKER  SO Florida State

6 #516   Jaitlyn WARE  FR Miss State 2 #757   Jada SEAMAN  SR Tennessee

7 #758   Jacious SEARS  SR Tennessee 4 #160   Caroline JOHNSTON  SR Clemson

Heat 3 of 11 5 #467   Armanie COLEMAN  FR Maryland

1 #665   Ilse STEIGENGA  SR Pittsburgh 6 #95    Bria BULLARD  SR Baylor

2 #378   Asia THOMAS  FR Illinois 7 #342   Christina JOSEPH  FR Georgia Tech

3 #781   Camryn DICKSON  SO Texas A&M 8 #274   Kaniya JOHNSON  SO Florida State

4 #692   Jada LEE  FR Purdue Heat 11 of 11

5 #610   Christiana NWACHUKU SO Penn 1 #831   Symone DARIUS United States

6 #340   Chloe DAVIS  JR Georgia Tech 2 #244   Halle BIEBER  SR Duke

7 #712   Jayla JAMISON  JR South Carolina 3 #510   Rickyla FAGAN  SO Miss State

Heat 4 of 11 4 #751   Joella LLOYD  SR Tennessee

1 #507   McKenzie CALLOWAY  SO Miss State 5 #13    Faith OKWOSE  FR Alabama

2 #343   Jade OFOTAN  FR Georgia Tech 6 #743   Kahniya JAMES  JR Syracuse

3 #480   Sophie HAAG  FR Miami (Fla.) 7 #304   Jadah FITZGERALD  SO Georgetown

4 #717   Anastasia SUMPTER  JR South Carolina 8 #753   Dennisha PAGE  SR Tennessee

5 #368   Azariyah BRYANT  SO Illinois

6 #6     Milan FIELDS  JR Alabama   MEN 60 M PRELIMS Friday 1:35 PM  

7 #315   Kaila JACKSON  SO Georgia     Facility:  Christian Coleman - Nike - 6.37  (2018) 

Heat 5 of 11 24 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat Plus Next 13 Best Times

1 #56    Chante CLINKSCALE  JR Auburn Heat 1 of 11

2 #175   Aleksandra STOILOVA  SO Clemson 1 #192   Micah HARRIS  FR Clemson

3 #614   Jermecia BROWN  SR Penn State 2 #799   Pierre GOREE  FR Texas A&M

4 #305   Rebecca OCHAN  JR Georgetown 3 #188   Henry GAINER  FR Clemson

5 #816   Colleen BRANCH  SO UCF 4 #626   Patrick ABEL  SR Penn State

6 #113   Summer SERGEANT  JR Baylor 5 #206   Cameron ROSE  SR Clemson

7 #840   Maia MCCOY United States 6 #770   Javonte HARDING  SR Tennessee

Heat 6 of 11 7 #700   Nolan MACKLIN  SO Purdue

1 #258   Hailey WILLIAMS  SR Duke 8 #48    Jekovan RHETTA  JR Alabama

2 #819   Janyah JASPER  JR UCF Heat 2 of 11

3 #574   Columba EFFIONG  SO Ohio State 1 #72    Kanyinsola AJAYI  FR Auburn

4 #420   Alexis GLASCO  JR Kentucky 2 #75    Makanakaishe CHARAMBA JR Auburn

5 #135   Sade MCCREATH Canada 3 #529   Keldrick TURNER  JR Miss State

6 #573   Fatouma CONDE  SO Ohio State 4 #212   Alex TEUFEL  SO Clemson

7 #789   Semira KILLEBREW  JR Texas A&M 5 #293   Neo MOSEBI  FR Florida State

Printed at 2/8/2024 7:31 PM  Page 2 of 13                     



                                                                                              Start Lists

6 #472   Kevin COLLINS  SO Maryland 8 #199   Max LIVESEY  JR Clemson

7 #772   T'Mars MCCALLUM  SO Tennessee Heat 10 of 11

8 #504   Ashton TORNS  FR Miami (Fla.) 1 #358   Eric SINGLETON JR.  FR Georgia Tech

Heat 3 of 11 2 #451   Troy LANE  FR Kentucky

1 #327   Brody BUFFINGTON  FR Georgia 3 #307   Joshua PAIGE  JR Georgetown

2 #702   Jasiah ROGERS  FR Purdue 4 #748   Trei THOROGOOD  JR Syracuse

3 #681   Jackson CLARKE  FR Princeton 5 #454   Clinton MUUNGA  JR Kentucky

4 #540   Caleb JACKSON  SR N. Carolina A&T 6 #123   Kamden JACKSON  SR Baylor

5 #531   Mike WRIGHT  FR Miss State 7 #814   Eric HARRISON JR. Trinidad & Tobago

6 #883   Jay PENDARVIS  JR Virginia Heat 11 of 11

7 #810   Isaiah TEER  JR Texas A&M 1 #641   Cheickna TRAORE  SR Penn State

8 #682   Zachary DELLA ROCCA FR Princeton 2 #539   Jaeden GUMBS  JR N. Carolina A&T

Heat 4 of 11 3 #674   Darren MCQUEEN  SO Pittsburgh

1 #771   Davonte HOWELL  FR Tennessee 4 #81    Dario MATAU  JR Auburn

2 #476   Kamari TROTZ  SR Maryland 5 #130   Mychael CLAXTON British Virgin Islands

3 #685   Daniel DUNCAN  SR Princeton 6 #877   Peter DJAN  SO Virginia

4 #449   Miles JONES  FR Kentucky 7 #729   Prescott JEFFERSON  JR South Carolina

5 #803   DeVante MOUNT  JR Texas A&M 8 #78    Azeem FAHMI  SO Auburn

6 #399   Andre EWERS Jamaica

7 #672   Nigel HUSSEY  JR Pittsburgh   WOMEN 1 MILE Friday 2:20 PM  

Heat 5 of 11     Facility:  Yolanda Ngarambe - Atlanta Track Club - 4:31.59  (2018) 

1 #475   Justin OFOTAN  SR Maryland Section 1 of 2

2 #721   Andrew BOND  SO South Carolina 1 #827   Grace ANDERSON United States

3 #670   Clement CAMPBELL  SR Pittsburgh 2 #171   Nicole PIZZO  SO Clemson

4 #894   Kasaun JAMES United States 3 #421   Aubree HAY  FR Kentucky

5 #464   Andre EDWARDS  JR Life 4 #99    Hayden GOLD  JR Baylor

6 #285   Keshaun BLACK  JR Florida State 5 #844   Samantha WILLIS United States

7 #397   Andre BENT Jamaica 6 #111   Rosanna PUGH  FR Baylor

Heat 6 of 11 7 #555   Caroline MURRELL  FR NC State

1 #287   Dashinelle DYER  SR Florida State Section 2 of 2

2 #669   Stephon BROWN  SR Pittsburgh 1 #146   Madelyn DINNEEN  SO Clemson

3 #400   Shamar RAMSEY Jamaica 2 #90    Jackie ADDY  SR Baylor

4 #698   Connor CZAJKOWSKI  SO Purdue 3 #172   Madison ROUSH  SO Clemson

5 #560   Myles EPSTEIN  SR NC State 4 #16    Lilly WALTERS  FR Alabama

6 #236   Michael MAZERO  SO Cornell 5 #158   Grace HANRATTY  SR Clemson

7 #85    Charlie SEXTON  SO Auburn 6 #14    Jami REED  SR Alabama

8 #117   De'montray CALLIS  JR Baylor 7 #151   Meredith FINLEY  SR Clemson

Heat 7 of 11 8 #553   Alyssa HENDRIX  JR NC State

1 #687   Joey GANT  SO Princeton 9 #436   Julz WILLIAMS  SO Kentucky

2 #118   Laurenz COLBERT  JR Baylor

3 #290   Ismael KONE  SR Florida State   MEN 1 MILE Friday 2:45 PM  

4 #289   Guinove JOANUS  SR Florida State     Facility:  Brandon Tubby - North Carolina - 3:57.77  (2021) 

5 #530   Jordan WARE  FR Miss State Section 1 of 2

6 #121   Ricquan GRAHAM  SO Baylor 1 #491   Enrique BORREGO  SO Miami (Fla.)

7 #493   Carter CUKERSTEIN  SO Miami (Fla.) 2 #209   Jacob SERRA  FR Clemson

Heat 8 of 11 3 #355   Cole MILLER  SR Georgia Tech

2 #136   Duan ASEMOTA Canada 4 #860   Matthew PRETE United States

3 #49    Josh THOMAS  JR Alabama 5 #736   Sean SANDERS  FR South Carolina

4 #593   Marcus BROWN  FR Ohio State 6 #846   Drew ALEXANDER United States

5 #22    DJ BLACK  SO Alabama 7 #851   Aiden CONTANZO United States

6 #727   Nyck HARBOR  FR South Carolina 8 #21    Brady BARTON  JR Alabama

7 #238   Semi ROBERTSON  SR Cornell 9 #32    Knox EXTON  SO Alabama

Heat 9 of 11 Section 2 of 2

1 #676   Che NWABUKO  SO Pittsburgh 1 #190   Samuel GARRINGER  SR Clemson

2 #229   Domenic BARRESI  JR Cornell 2 #208   Corentin SERBOURCE  SR Clemson

3 #284   Tyler AZCANO  FR Florida State 3 #33    Arthur GRAHAM  JR Alabama

4 #599   Nazzio JOHN  JR Ohio State 4 #260   Owen DROMETER  SR Duke

5 #726   Anthony GREENHOW  JR South Carolina 5 #24    Kai CONNOR  SO Alabama

6 #28    Tyler DAVIS  SR Alabama 6 #211   Daniel SULLIVAN  SO Clemson

7 #518   Danarrion ARD  SO Miss State 7 #210   Blaik SLAVINSKI  FR Clemson
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8 #197   Brian KWEYEI  FR Clemson 6 #479   Gabriella GRISSOM  SO Miami (Fla.)

9 #558   Matthew BOGDAN  JR NC State Section 12 of 19

2 #257   Samantha WALLENSTROM SO Duke

  WOMEN 400 M Friday 3:10 PM  3 #320   Zoe POLLOCK  SR Georgia

    Facility:  Shakima Wimbley - Miami - 51.53  (2017) 4 #422   Alysia JOHNSON  JR Kentucky

Section 1 of 19 5 #693   Alexia SMITH  FR Purdue

3 #133   Lauren GALE Canada 6 #477   Kennedy BRACE  JR Miami (Fla.)

5 #140   Charokee YOUNG Cique Elite Section 13 of 19

6 #707   JaMeesia FORD  FR South Carolina 2 #427   JahQueen MCCLELLAN FR Kentucky

Section 2 of 19 3 #277   Kaelyaah LIBURD  FR Florida State

3 #839   Taylor MANSON United States 4 #346   Lydia TROUPE  SR Georgia Tech

4 #611   Isabella WHITTAKER  JR Penn 5 #508   Kethlin CAMPBELL  SR Miss State

5 #395   Leah ANDERSON Jamaica 6 #582   Chanler ROBINSON  SR Ohio State

6 #838   Bailey LEAR United States Section 14 of 19

Section 3 of 19 2 #868   Emily ALEXANDRU  JR Virginia

3 #832   Karimah DAVIS United States 3 #695   K'Ja TALLEY  SR Purdue

4 #64    Vimbayi MAISVOREWA  JR Auburn 4 #255   Lauren TOLBERT  SO Duke

5 #313   Kimberly HARRIS  SR Georgia 5 #659   Logan NEELY  JR Pittsburgh

6 #779   Jermaisha ARNOLD  JR Texas A&M 6 #512   Michaela MCCALL  FR Miss State

Section 4 of 19 Section 15 of 19

3 #54    Abasiono AKPAN  SO Auburn 2 #225   Elise SAWYER  FR Cornell

4 #761   Javonya VALCOURT  SO Tennessee 3 #413   Ava ALEXANDER  FR Kentucky

5 #704   Zaya AKINS  FR South Carolina 4 #517   Jessicka WOODS  SO Miss State

6 #371   Jessica MCDOWELL  JR Illinois 5 #3     Margaret CONTEH  JR Alabama

Section 5 of 19 6 #303   Maya DRAYTON  SR Georgetown

3 #825   Kiah WILLIAMS  JR UCF Section 16 of 19

4 #752   Dajour MILES  SR Tennessee 2 #218   Justine HOUNSELL  SO Cornell

5 #154   Ken'naria GADSON  SR Clemson 3 #301   KC ASHIOGWU  JR Georgetown

6 #283   Tyra WILSON  JR Florida State 5 #170   Mackenzie OSHER  JR Clemson

Section 6 of 19 6 #655   Caleia JOHNSON  JR Pittsburgh

3 #568   Madison MULDER Netherlands Section 17 of 19

4 #578   Bryannia MURPHY  SR Ohio State 3 #823   Janiah PULLIAM  FR UCF

5 #425   Jania MARTIN  SR Kentucky 4 #150   Aysia FINGALL  FR Clemson

6 #715   Jahnile REGISTRE  JR South Carolina 5 #224   Reyne RODRIGUES  SO Cornell

Section 7 of 19 6 #276   Ava KLEIN  SR Florida State

3 #644   Lauren HOFFMAN Philippines Section 18 of 19

4 #763   Brianna WHITE  SR Tennessee 3 #341   Amanda EHRENHALT  SO Georgia Tech

5 #155   Lashanna GRAHAM  SR Clemson 4 #302   Kaira BROWN  SR Georgetown

6 #97    Kavia FRANCIS  SR Baylor 5 #821   Kai'lyn KIRKLAND  JR UCF

Section 8 of 19 6 #875   Anzhelika PARENCHUK JR Virginia

3 #484   Moriah OLIVEIRA  JR Miami (Fla.) Section 19 of 19

4 #69    Zuriel REED  FR Auburn 2 #100   Jasmine GRYNE  JR Baylor

5 #323   Haley TATE  SO Georgia 3 #515   Chanice SPICER  JR Miss State

6 #792   Kennedy WADE  JR Texas A&M 4 #870   Brooke'Lyn DRAKEFORD FR Virginia

Section 9 of 19 5 #616   Ryleigh HEARN  FR Penn State

3 #609   Jocelyn NIEMIEC  JR Penn 6 #216   Delaney BENEDICT  SR Cornell

4 #110   Imaobong NSE UKO  JR Baylor

5 #66    Oke OPEYEMI  FR Auburn   MEN 400 M Friday 4:20 PM  

6 #246   Julia JACKSON  SO Duke     Facility:  Michael Norman - USC - 45.00  (2018) 

Section 10 of 19 Section 1 of 20

2 #617   Kylie JACOUTOT  FR Penn State 3 #858   Evan MILLER United States

3 #108   Gontse MORAKE  SR Baylor 4 #119   Nathaniel EZEKIEL  JR Baylor

4 #177   Kenya THOMPSON  JR Clemson 5 #141   Matthew BOLING Cique Elite

5 #755   Kyla ROBINSON-HUBBARD SR Tennessee 6 #767   Emmanuel BYNUM  SR Tennessee

6 #708   Aalliyah FRANCIS  JR South Carolina Section 2 of 20

Section 11 of 19 3 #506   Dubem AMENE  SR Michigan

2 #428   Mahogany MOBLEY  JR Kentucky 4 #807   Auhmad ROBINSON  JR Texas A&M

3 #652   Success DURUZOR  SO Pittsburgh 5 #234   Tomas KERSULIS  SR Cornell

4 #314   Sydney HARRIS  FR Georgia 6 #334   Christopher MORALES WILLIAMS SO Georgia

5 #486   Alyssa ROBINSON  JR Miami (Fla.) Section 3 of 20
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3 #815   Che LARA Trinidad & Tobago 3 #746   Elijah MALLARD  SO Syracuse

4 #855   Brian FAUST United States 4 #732   Bryson MILLER  FR South Carolina

5 #181   D'Andre ANDERSON  SR Clemson 5 #701   Jahn RILEY  JR Purdue

6 #856   Evan MAFILAS United States 6 #635   Korbin MARTINO  JR Penn State

Section 4 of 20 Section 15 of 20

3 #20    Hasani BARR  SR Alabama 2 #122   Jack JACKSON  FR Baylor

4 #774   Zyaire NURIDDIN  FR Tennessee 3 #684   Xavier DONALDSON  FR Princeton

5 #330   Hossam HATIB  JR Georgia 4 #675   Devin NUGENT  SO Pittsburgh

6 #503   Solomon STRADER  SR Miami (Fla.) 5 #230   Fabien DE SILVA  JR Cornell

Section 5 of 20 6 #722   Jasauna DENNIS  FR South Carolina

3 #601   Mason LOUIS  FR Ohio State Section 16 of 20

4 #137   Ibrahim AYORINDE Canada 2 #127   Aren SPENCER  SO Baylor

5 #191   Tahj HAMM  JR Clemson 3 #886   Evans WHITE IV  SO Virginia

6 #120   Demar FRANCIS  SR Baylor 4 #882   Jaden LYONS  SO Virginia

Section 6 of 20 5 #455   Brandon NYANDORO  SO Kentucky

3 #805   Jevon O'BRYANT  SR Texas A&M 6 #42    Corde LONG  SR Alabama

4 #526   Doval SIMMONDS  SR Miss State Section 17 of 20

5 #215   Gilles Anthony AFOUMBA Congo 2 #559   Quentin CLARKE  FR NC State

6 #776   Christian PARKER  FR Tennessee 3 #594   Noah CARMICHAEL  SO Ohio State

Section 7 of 20 4 #196   Daniel KIDD  SO Clemson

3 #769   Clement DUCOS  SO Tennessee 5 #184   Theron BRADFORD  SR Clemson

4 #631   Austin GALLANT  SO Penn State 6 #461   Jahlahnee WATKINS  SR Kentucky

5 #297   Sean WATKINS  JR Florida State Section 18 of 20

6 #394   Robert WILLIAMS  SR Illinois 2 #27    Antonio CRISCO  JR Alabama

Section 8 of 20 3 #496   Robert JOSEPH  SO Miami (Fla.)

3 #498   Ace MALONE  FR Miami (Fla.) 4 #628   Matt DEMATTEO  SO Penn State

4 #538   Shemar CHAMBERS  SR N. Carolina A&T 5 #267   Alejandro RODRIGUEZ  SR Duke

5 #797   DeMarco ESCOBAR  SO Texas A&M 6 #352   Winston DECUIR III  FR Georgia Tech

6 #683   Anderson DIMON  SR Princeton Section 19 of 20

Section 9 of 20 2 #567   Lance PATTERSON  SO NC State

2 #699   Nickens LEMBA  FR Purdue 3 #490   Ramy BERBERENA  SR Miami (Fla.)

3 #231   Angus DOVE  SR Cornell 4 #673   Thomas MCDONOUGH FR Pittsburgh

4 #519   Christion BARKER  SO Miss State 5 #306   Nicholas GIVAN  SO Georgetown

5 #812   Cutler ZAMZOW  JR Texas A&M 6 #236   Michael MAZERO  SO Cornell

6 #232   Joshua GITTENS  SR Cornell Section 20 of 20

Section 10 of 20 2 #462   Tavon WILLIAMS  SO Kentucky

2 #849   Parker BUCHHEIT United States 3 #456   Beck O'DANIEL  SR Kentucky

3 #298   British WILKERSON  FR Florida State 4 #548   Xzaviah TAYLOR  FR N. Carolina A&T

4 #383   Jackson GILBERT  FR Illinois 5 #524   Nic LAWSHEA  FR Miss State

5 #637   James ONWUKA  JR Penn State 6 #527   Samuel SMITH  SR Miss State

6 #603   Armani MODESTE  SR Ohio State

Section 11 of 20   WOMEN 800 M Saturday 12:00 PM  

2 #354   Sidney MCREYNOLDS  FR Georgia Tech     Facility:  Natoya Goule - Adidas - 1:59.86  (2018) 

3 #521   Anthony BRODIE  SR Miss State Section 1 of 3

4 #522   Sema'J DANIELS  SR Miss State 1 #533   Serenity BRAZELL  FR N. Carolina A&T

5 #598   Antonio HANSON  SO Ohio State 2 #309   Sydney AUGMON  FR Georgia

6 #884   Alex SHERMAN  JR Virginia 3 #90    Jackie ADDY  SR Baylor

Section 12 of 20 4 #511   Kennedy JACKSON  SR Miss State

2 #359   Caden TERRELL  FR Georgia Tech 5 #657   Aubrey LENEWEAVER  FR Pittsburgh

3 #739   Jayson WARD  SO South Carolina 6 #111   Rosanna PUGH  FR Baylor

4 #679   Malik RICKETTS  JR Pittsburgh 7 #171   Nicole PIZZO  SO Clemson

5 #362   Niklas Noah KLEI Germany 8 #151   Meredith FINLEY  SR Clemson

6 #356   Jameson MILLER  SR Georgia Tech 9 #513   Anje NEL  FR Miss State

Section 13 of 20 10 #99    Hayden GOLD  JR Baylor

2 #853   Patrick DAVES United States Section 2 of 3

4 #329   Mekhi GAMMONS  FR Georgia 1 #787   Maddie JONES  FR Texas A&M

5 #43    Jonathan MARTIN  SR Alabama 2 #12    Keaton MORRISON  SO Alabama

6 #31    Clayton ELDER  SR Alabama 3 #312   Kieley GAYLE  JR Georgia

Section 14 of 20 4 #429   Lyric OLSON  FR Kentucky

2 #880   Gage GOSE  FR Virginia 5 #666   Mackenzie SULLIVAN  JR Pittsburgh
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6 #257   Samantha WALLENSTROM SO Duke 9 #450   Alex JUSTUS  JR Kentucky

7 #720   Allyson WILSON  JR South Carolina 10 #893   Patrick FAUST United States

8 #272   Jaden FRANCIS  SO Florida State

9 #158   Grace HANRATTY  SR Clemson   MEN 800 M INVITATIONAL Saturday 12:35 PM  

Section 3 of 3     Facility:  Marco Arop - Miss State - 1:45.90  (2019) 

1 #11    McKenzie HOGUE  JR Alabama     Facility:  Neil Gourley - 1:45.90  (2019) 

2 #15    Macy SCHELP  JR Alabama Section 1 of 2

3 #318   Dominique MUSTIN  SR Georgia 1 #389   Tadeas PLACEK  SO Illinois

4 #14    Jami REED  SR Alabama 2 #861   Roshon ROOMES United States

5 #167   Jessica MCLEAN  SO Clemson 3 #138   Leroy RUSSELL Canada

6 #651   Shynae DEAS  SR Pittsburgh 4 #197   Brian KWEYEI  FR Clemson

7 #423   Cha'iel JOHNSON  FR Kentucky 5 #30    Oussama EL BOUCHAYBY SO Alabama

8 #534   Fajr KELLY  SR N. Carolina A&T 6 #205   Tarees RHODEN  SR Clemson

9 #147   Jodi Ann DIXON  JR Clemson 7 #811   Sam WHITMARSH  SO Texas A&M

8 #184   Theron BRADFORD  SR Clemson

  WOMEN 800 M INVITATIONAL Saturday 12:15 PM  Section 2 of 2

    Facility:  Natoya Goule - Adidas - 1:59.86  (2018) 1 #260   Owen DROMETER  SR Duke

Final 2 #728   Aidan HATTON  JR South Carolina

1 #269   Suus ALTORF  SO Florida State 3 #891   Paris SIMMONS Winner Circle

2 #829   Nicole BUEHRLE United States 4 #200   Gabriel LUDWICK  JR Clemson

3 #783   Bailey GOGGANS  JR Texas A&M 5 #798   Kimar FARQUHARSON  JR Texas A&M

4 #479   Gabriella GRISSOM  SO Miami (Fla.) 6 #186   Charles CRICK  JR Clemson

5 #142   Gladys CHEPNGETICH  FR Clemson 7 #864   Jake ULRICH United States

6 #176   Brynne SUMNER  SR Clemson 8 #489   Oskars BAMBALS  SR Miami (Fla.)

7 #156   Kayan GREEN  SR Clemson 9 #210   Blaik SLAVINSKI  FR Clemson

8 #155   Lashanna GRAHAM  SR Clemson

  WOMEN 200 M Saturday 12:45 PM  

  MEN 800 M Saturday 12:20 PM      Facility:  Abby Steiner - Kentucky - 22.52  (2021) 

    Facility:  Marco Arop - Miss State - 1:45.90  (2019) Section 1 of 20

    Facility:  Neil Gourley - 1:45.90  (2019) 3 #133   Lauren GALE Canada

Section 1 of 3 4 #753   Dennisha PAGE  SR Tennessee

1 #561   Patrick GIBBONS  SO NC State 5 #828   Anavia BATTLE United States

2 #527   Samuel SMITH  SR Miss State 6 #707   JaMeesia FORD  FR South Carolina

3 #562   Grant HOWLETT  SR NC State Section 2 of 20

4 #851   Aiden CONTANZO United States 3 #781   Camryn DICKSON  SO Texas A&M

5 #524   Nic LAWSHEA  FR Miss State 4 #310   Aaliyah BUTLER  SO Georgia

6 #523   Alfonso HALE JR.  JR Miss State 5 #134   Jacqueline MADOGO Canada

7 #355   Cole MILLER  SR Georgia Tech 6 #271   Dajaz DEFRAND  SO Florida State

8 #116   Nicholi BROWN  SR Baylor Section 3 of 20

9 #353   Harrison FULTZ  SR Georgia Tech 3 #128   Beyonce DEFREITAS British Virgin Islands

Section 2 of 3 4 #712   Jayla JAMISON  JR South Carolina

1 #730   Carlos LANZAGORTA-RUIZ FR South Carolina 5 #418   Hannah DOUGLAS  SO Kentucky

2 #211   Daniel SULLIVAN  SO Clemson 6 #169   Ockera MYRIE  SR Clemson

3 #209   Jacob SERRA  FR Clemson Section 4 of 20

4 #183   Braden BLAKLEY  FR Clemson 3 #13    Faith OKWOSE  FR Alabama

5 #34    Spencer GUDGEL  SR Alabama 4 #417   Morgan DAVIS  FR Kentucky

6 #35    Quinn HARDER  SO Alabama 5 #756   Jonah ROSS  SR Tennessee

7 #351   Mac BLOODWORTH  JR Georgia Tech 6 #485   Makenzy PIERRE-WEBSTER SR Miami (Fla.)

8 #207   Blake SANTOS  FR Clemson Section 5 of 20

9 #203   Matthew RAUCCI  FR Clemson 2 #343   Jade OFOTAN  FR Georgia Tech

10 #213   Carson TILLMAN  SR Clemson 3 #367   Sophia BECKMON  FR Illinois

Section 3 of 3 4 #315   Kaila JACKSON  SO Georgia

1 #360   Alex THOMAS  SO Georgia Tech 5 #178   Antoinette VAN DER MERWE JR Clemson

2 #267   Alejandro RODRIGUEZ  SR Duke 6 #378   Asia THOMAS  FR Illinois

3 #849   Parker BUCHHEIT United States Section 6 of 20

4 #259   Will ATKINS  JR Duke 2 #742   Shaleah COLAIRE  SR Syracuse

5 #45    John O'DONNELL  SO Alabama 3 #104   Tiriah KELLEY  SO Baylor

6 #460   Justin SWANN  JR Kentucky 4 #704   Zaya AKINS  FR South Carolina

7 #331   Chance JONES  FR Georgia 5 #752   Dajour MILES  SR Tennessee

8 #26    Kai CRAWFORD  SO Alabama 6 #244   Halle BIEBER  SR Duke
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Section 7 of 20 5 #621   Lauren PRINCZ  JR Penn State

3 #571   Sydney BRYANT  FR Ohio State 6 #305   Rebecca OCHAN  JR Georgetown

4 #92    Mariah AYERS  SR Baylor Section 18 of 20

5 #324   Autumn WILSON  SO Georgia 2 #556   Jordyn PARKER  FR NC State

6 #373   Elizabeth NDUDI  FR Illinois 3 #655   Caleia JOHNSON  JR Pittsburgh

Section 8 of 20 4 #223   Imani REID  FR Cornell

2 #304   Jadah FITZGERALD  SO Georgetown 5 #95    Bria BULLARD  SR Baylor

3 #643   Angel FRANK Philippines 6 #659   Logan NEELY  JR Pittsburgh

4 #248   Tina MARTIN  SR Duke Section 19 of 20

5 #175   Aleksandra STOILOVA  SO Clemson 3 #573   Fatouma CONDE  SO Ohio State

6 #431   Victoria PERROW  JR Kentucky 4 #319   Karsen PHILLIPS  FR Georgia

Section 9 of 20 5 #717   Anastasia SUMPTER  JR South Carolina

2 #515   Chanice SPICER  JR Miss State 6 #743   Kahniya JAMES  JR Syracuse

3 #486   Alyssa ROBINSON  JR Miami (Fla.) Section 20 of 20

4 #607   Fore ABINUSAWA  SO Penn 2 #371   Jessica MCDOWELL  JR Illinois

5 #711   Cynteria JAMES  FR South Carolina 3 #869   Kayla BONNICK  JR Virginia

6 #825   Kiah WILLIAMS  JR UCF 4 #170   Mackenzie OSHER  JR Clemson

Section 10 of 20 5 #342   Christina JOSEPH  FR Georgia Tech

2 #510   Rickyla FAGAN  SO Miss State 6 #467   Armanie COLEMAN  FR Maryland

3 #826   I'Asia WILSON  JR UCF

4 #56    Chante CLINKSCALE  JR Auburn   MEN 200 M Saturday 1:40 PM  

5 #281   Shenese WALKER  SO Florida State     Facility:  Ncincilili Titi - South Carolina - 20.45  (2018) 

6 #425   Jania MARTIN  SR Kentucky Section 1 of 20

Section 11 of 20 3 #120   Demar FRANCIS  SR Baylor

2 #653   Alma EVUNA EKI  SO Pittsburgh 4 #767   Emmanuel BYNUM  SR Tennessee

3 #614   Jermecia BROWN  SR Penn State 5 #206   Cameron ROSE  SR Clemson

4 #823   Janiah PULLIAM  FR UCF 6 #726   Anthony GREENHOW  JR South Carolina

5 #65    Danae NEMBHARD  JR Auburn Section 2 of 20

6 #574   Columba EFFIONG  SO Ohio State 3 #118   Laurenz COLBERT  JR Baylor

Section 12 of 20 4 #75    Makanakaishe CHARAMBA JR Auburn

3 #658   Sydney MCCALLUM  SO Pittsburgh 5 #770   Javonte HARDING  SR Tennessee

4 #6     Milan FIELDS  JR Alabama 6 #748   Trei THOROGOOD  JR Syracuse

5 #516   Jaitlyn WARE  FR Miss State Section 3 of 20

6 #274   Kaniya JOHNSON  SO Florida State 3 #365   Kurt MODESTE Grenada

Section 13 of 20 4 #727   Nyck HARBOR  FR South Carolina

2 #661   Folake OLUJIDE-AJIBADE SR Pittsburgh 5 #81    Dario MATAU  JR Auburn

3 #4     Ariike ELIJAH  FR Alabama 6 #52    Matthew WEAVER  SR Alabama

4 #792   Kennedy WADE  JR Texas A&M Section 4 of 20

5 #867   Sarah AKPAN  SO Virginia 3 #28    Tyler DAVIS  SR Alabama

6 #507   McKenzie CALLOWAY  SO Miss State 4 #530   Jordan WARE  FR Miss State

Section 14 of 20 5 #181   D'Andre ANDERSON  SR Clemson

3 #348   Anna WITHERSPOON  JR Georgia Tech 6 #229   Domenic BARRESI  JR Cornell

4 #509   Rosealee COOPER  SR Miss State Section 5 of 20

5 #648   Somiyah BRAGGS  FR Pittsburgh 3 #290   Ismael KONE  SR Florida State

6 #535   Pebbles SCOTT  JR N. Carolina A&T 4 #117   De'montray CALLIS  JR Baylor

Section 15 of 20 5 #681   Jackson CLARKE  FR Princeton

2 #663   Jazmyn POTTS  JR Pittsburgh 6 #676   Che NWABUKO  SO Pittsburgh

3 #258   Hailey WILLIAMS  SR Duke Section 6 of 20

4 #816   Colleen BRANCH  SO UCF 3 #592   Braxton BRANN  FR Ohio State

5 #369   Tacoria HUMPHREY  JR Illinois 4 #475   Justin OFOTAN  SR Maryland

6 #102   Kayla HUNT  SR Baylor 5 #810   Isaiah TEER  JR Texas A&M

Section 16 of 20 6 #506   Dubem AMENE  SR Michigan

3 #225   Elise SAWYER  FR Cornell Section 7 of 20

4 #303   Maya DRAYTON  SR Georgetown 3 #307   Joshua PAIGE  JR Georgetown

5 #689   Mirai BERNARD  FR Purdue 4 #700   Nolan MACKLIN  SO Purdue

6 #144   Aja DAVIS  SR Clemson 5 #191   Tahj HAMM  JR Clemson

Section 17 of 20 6 #698   Connor CZAJKOWSKI  SO Purdue

2 #228   Aniyah WALTERS  JR Cornell Section 8 of 20

3 #245   Maddy DOANE  SR Duke 2 #883   Jay PENDARVIS  JR Virginia

4 #435   Emmi SCALES  FR Kentucky 3 #264   Ezra MELLINGER  SR Duke
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4 #764   Aaron BELL  SO Tennessee Section 19 of 20

5 #593   Marcus BROWN  FR Ohio State 2 #184   Theron BRADFORD  SR Clemson

6 #626   Patrick ABEL  SR Penn State 3 #703   Eric YOUNG II  SO Purdue

Section 9 of 20 4 #721   Andrew BOND  SO South Carolina

2 #674   Darren MCQUEEN  SO Pittsburgh 5 #547   Isaiah TAYLOR  FR N. Carolina A&T

4 #684   Xavier DONALDSON  FR Princeton 6 #528   Kennedy STRINGFELLOW FR Miss State

5 #672   Nigel HUSSEY  JR Pittsburgh Section 20 of 20

6 #43    Jonathan MARTIN  SR Alabama 2 #567   Lance PATTERSON  SO NC State

Section 10 of 20 3 #531   Mike WRIGHT  FR Miss State

3 #476   Kamari TROTZ  SR Maryland 4 #472   Kevin COLLINS  SO Maryland

4 #123   Kamden JACKSON  SR Baylor 5 #230   Fabien DE SILVA  JR Cornell

5 #454   Clinton MUUNGA  JR Kentucky 6 #538   Shemar CHAMBERS  SR N. Carolina A&T

6 #765   Nakhi BENJAMIN  FR Tennessee

Section 11 of 20   WOMEN 3000 M Saturday 2:40 PM  

3 #560   Myles EPSTEIN  SR NC State     Facility:  Esther Gitahi - Unattached - 8:51.88  (2024) 

4 #687   Joey GANT  SO Princeton Section 1 of 2

5 #449   Miles JONES  FR Kentucky 1 #549   Jakerra COVINGTON  SO NC State

6 #540   Caleb JACKSON  SR N. Carolina A&T 2 #844   Samantha WILLIS United States

Section 12 of 20 3 #830   Ava COFFEY United States

2 #677   Raymond ORIAKHI  SR Pittsburgh 4 #719   Emma TORBERT  FR South Carolina

3 #48    Jekovan RHETTA  JR Alabama 5 #714   Maria LOMBARDI  SO South Carolina

4 #333   Jordan MCKENZIE  SR Georgia 6 #827   Grace ANDERSON United States

5 #682   Zachary DELLA ROCCA FR Princeton 7 #709   Caitlin GEMMILL  FR South Carolina

6 #803   DeVante MOUNT  JR Texas A&M 8 #842   Graycen SANDERS United States

Section 13 of 20 9 #713   Hattie JENNINGS  FR South Carolina

2 #490   Ramy BERBERENA  SR Miami (Fla.) Section 2 of 2

3 #74    LeBron BESSICK  SO Auburn 1 #424   Elaina LAHMERS  FR Kentucky

4 #358   Eric SINGLETON JR.  FR Georgia Tech 2 #174   Mackenzie STEELE  JR Clemson

5 #289   Guinove JOANUS  SR Florida State 3 #419   Ainsley EDWARDS  JR Kentucky

6 #293   Neo MOSEBI  FR Florida State 4 #705   Anya ARROYO  FR South Carolina

Section 14 of 20 5 #10    Lily HENNE  FR Alabama

2 #451   Troy LANE  FR Kentucky 6 #157   Alyssa HAMMOND  FR Clemson

3 #49    Josh THOMAS  JR Alabama 7 #553   Alyssa HENDRIX  JR NC State

4 #525   Shamar ROSE  SR Miss State 8 #17    Crawford WEST  SO Alabama

5 #88    Ja'Kobe THARP  FR Auburn 9 #555   Caroline MURRELL  FR NC State

6 #232   Joshua GITTENS  SR Cornell 10 #163   Sydney KELLEHER  FR Clemson

Section 15 of 20

2 #882   Jaden LYONS  SO Virginia   MEN 3000 M Saturday 3:00 PM  

3 #591   Nick BIEGA  FR Ohio State     Facility:  Thomas Vanoppen - Wake Forest - 7:48.68  (2023) 

4 #729   Prescott JEFFERSON  JR South Carolina Section 1 of 2

5 #529   Keldrick TURNER  JR Miss State 1 #857   Hayden MARSHALL United States

6 #635   Korbin MARTINO  JR Penn State 2 #860   Matthew PRETE United States

Section 16 of 20 3 #201   Paul MAGUIRE  FR Clemson

2 #357   Jackson SEXTON  JR Georgia Tech 4 #39    Collin JONES  SO Alabama

3 #72    Kanyinsola AJAYI  FR Auburn 5 #47    Will PINSON  SO Alabama

4 #440   Shavique BASCUS  FR Kentucky 6 #443   Cade BYER  FR Kentucky

5 #740   David WARMINGTON  SO South Carolina 7 #863   Trey SULLIVAN United States

6 #397   Andre BENT Jamaica 8 #563   Joseph JASTER  SR NC State

Section 17 of 20 9 #846   Drew ALEXANDER United States

2 #22    DJ BLACK  SO Alabama 10 #453   Caden MIRACLE  FR Kentucky

3 #85    Charlie SEXTON  SO Auburn 11 #558   Matthew BOGDAN  JR NC State

4 #494   Jalen GORDON  SR Miami (Fla.) 12 #565   Jimmy MULLARKEY  SO NC State

5 #78    Azeem FAHMI  SO Auburn Section 2 of 2

6 #31    Clayton ELDER  SR Alabama 1 #33    Arthur GRAHAM  JR Alabama

Section 18 of 20 2 #499   Cormac O'BRIEN  JR Miami (Fla.)

2 #680   Ardonntrell WILLIAMS  SR Pittsburgh 3 #38    Jack HAWES  SR Alabama

3 #27    Antonio CRISCO  JR Alabama 4 #190   Samuel GARRINGER  SR Clemson

4 #444   Alexander CHUKWUKELU FR Kentucky 5 #46    Brandon PASSMANN  SO Alabama

5 #669   Stephon BROWN  SR Pittsburgh 6 #439   Alex ALSTON  SO Kentucky

6 #886   Evans WHITE IV  SO Virginia 7 #36    Jackson HARRIS  FR Alabama
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8 #189   Brandon GARCIA  SR Clemson 2  AUBURN

9 #50    Carter WATERS  SO Alabama 3  ILLINOIS

10 #187   Sawyer DAGAN  JR Clemson 4  VIRGINIA

11 #41    Ethan LEMONS  FR Alabama 5  PITTSBURGH

12 #208   Corentin SERBOURCE  SR Clemson 6  GEORGIA TECH

13 #37    Jacob HARRIS  SR Alabama Section 4 of 7

3  N. CAROLINA A&T

  WOMEN 4X400 M RELAY Saturday 3:20 PM  4  SOUTH CAROLINA

    Facility:  USC - 3:27.56  (2018) 5  CORNELL

Section 1 of 8 6  OHIO STATE

4  MISS STATE B Section 5 of 7

5  PITTSBURGH B 3  BAYLOR

6  KENTUCKY B 4  PURDUE

Section 2 of 8 5  MIAMI (FLA.)

4  BAYLOR B 6  PRINCETON

5  CLEMSON C Section 6 of 7

6  OHIO STATE B 3  KENTUCKY

Section 3 of 8 4  MISS STATE

3  CLEMSON B 5  ALABAMA

4  GEORGIA TECH 6  GEORGIA

5  GEORGETOWN Section 7 of 7

6  VIRGINIA 3  PENN STATE

Section 4 of 8 4  TENNESSEE

3  PURDUE 5  TEXAS A&M

4  ALABAMA 6  CLEMSON

5  CORNELL

6  PENN STATE   MEN WEIGHT Friday 11:00 AM  

Section 5 of 8     Facility:  Denzel Comenentia - Unattached - 24.13m (79-2)  (2021) 

3  PITTSBURGH Top 9 marks advance to Final

4  MISS STATE Flight 1 of 2

5  OHIO STATE 1 #723   Adam Ridge DOWE  SO South Carolina

6  ILLINOIS 2 #605   Hayden TOBIAS  JR Ohio State

Section 6 of 8 3 #195   Carlito JONES  FR Clemson

3  BAYLOR 4 #667   Daniel AMAYA  JR Pittsburgh

4  DUKE 5 #564   Nathan LAU  SO NC State

5  KENTUCKY 6 #233   Noah HARMAN  SO Cornell

6  FLORIDA STATE 7 #671   Ryan COOK  SO Pittsburgh

Section 7 of 8 8 #473   Andrew HARMON  SO Maryland

3  AUBURN 9 #80    John LEONARD  SO Auburn

4  CLEMSON 10 #590   Carlos AVILES  SR Ohio State

5  PENN Flight 2 of 2

6  MIAMI (FLA.) 1 #407   Jase HUNTER  JR Kennesaw State

Section 8 of 8 2 #447   Daroyce FLEMONS  SO Kentucky

3  TENNESSEE 3 #627   Collin BURKHART  SO Penn State

4  TEXAS A&M 4 #445   Logan COLES  JR Kentucky

5  SOUTH CAROLINA 5 #406   Anthony HARRISON  SR Kennesaw State

6  GEORGIA 6 #457   Dennis OHENE-ADU  SR Kentucky

7 #268   Christian TORO  FR Duke

  MEN 4X400 M RELAY Saturday 4:00 PM  8 #606   Tanner WATSON  JR Ohio State

    Facility:  Houston - 3:01.51  (2019) 9 #82    Kyle MOISON  JR Auburn

Section 1 of 7 10 #126   Gary MOORE  SO Baylor

5  CLEMSON C

6  MISS STATE C   WOMEN LONG JUMP Friday 12:00 PM  

Section 2 of 7     Facility:  Lorraine Ugen - The Winners Circle - 6.74m (22-1½)  (2020) 

2  OHIO STATE B Top 9 marks advance to Final

3  MISS STATE B Flight 1 of 4

4  KENTUCKY B 1 #818   Yvette HARRIS  FR UCF

5  CLEMSON B 2 #273   Adina JACKSON  FR Florida State

6  ALABAMA B 3 #57    Paula GRAUVOGEL  SO Auburn

Section 3 of 7 4 #691   Damazvia DAMES  JR Purdue
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5 #437   Meg WILSON  JR Kentucky 1 #612   Victoria ATKINSON  SR Penn State

6 #279   Skyler REYNOLDS  SR Florida State 2 #374   Kelsey ROTHAS  JR Illinois

7 #654   Taylor FORBES  FR Pittsburgh 3 #778   Heather ABADIE  JR Texas A&M

8 #253   Brianna SMITH  SR Duke 4 #254   Paige SOMMERS  JR Duke

9 #430   Ariel PEDIGO  JR Kentucky 5 #379   Tori THOMAS  JR Illinois

10 #60    Elise HEDDENS  JR Auburn 6 #105   Alencia LENTZ  FR Baylor

11 #579   Zamesha MYLE  JR Ohio State 7 #372   Mia MORELLO  SO Illinois

12 #690   Bryanna CRAIG  SO Purdue 8 #613   Meredith BAHAM  SO Penn State

13 #657   Aubrey LENEWEAVER  FR Pittsburgh 9 #426   Kristen MASUCCI  SR Kentucky

14 #585   Atinuke SHITTU  SO Ohio State 10 #101   Molly HAYWOOD  FR Baylor

Flight 2 of 4 11 #67    Alyssa QUINONES-MIXON SO Auburn

1 #872   Mahkaia LEE  JR Virginia 12 #432   Payton PHILLIPS  JR Kentucky

2 #252   Tia ROZARIO  SR Duke 13 #784   Sevanna HANSON  SR Texas A&M

3 #647   Lydia BOTTELIER  SR Pittsburgh 14 #834   Olivia GRUVER United States

4 #620   Maddie PITTS  SO Penn State 15 #132   Robin BONE Canada

5 #511   Kennedy JACKSON  SR Miss State 16 #416   Kaitlyn CAIN  SO Kentucky

6 #270   Tori CARROLL  SR Florida State 17 #625   Hailey ZURICH  SR Penn State

7 #153   Shantae FOREMAN  SO Clemson 18 #5     Victoria FABER  SR Alabama

8 #339   Kelsey CHAMBERS  FR Georgia Tech

9 #706   Madison CHILDRESS  FR South Carolina   WOMEN WEIGHT Friday 1:00 PM  

10 #227   Tia TAYLOR  JR Cornell     Facility:  Chelsea Igberaese - Alabama - 23.56m (77-3¾)  (2023) 

11 #112   Alexandra RUTENIS  SR Baylor Top 9 marks advance to Final

12 #754   Alyssa RAYMOND  FR Tennessee Flight 1 of 2

13 #888   Faithlyn IRVING  JR Maryland-Eastern Shore 1 #587   Lacey STRINGER  JR Ohio State

Flight 3 of 4 2 #468   Morgan GRAHAM  FR Maryland

1 #762   Mikele VICKERS  JR Tennessee 3 #482   Calea JACKSON  FR Miami (Fla.)

2 #622   Chloe ROYCE  SR Penn State 4 #168   Laura MENO  SO Clemson

3 #103   Koi JOHNSON  SR Baylor 5 #552   Mahkayla HART  JR NC State

4 #7     Caelyn HARRIS  SO Alabama 6 #619   Alex PANCOAST  FR Penn State

5 #871   Jordan HARDY  JR Virginia 7 #551   Sydney FREEMAN  SO NC State

6 #221   Meilee KRY  SR Cornell 8 #222   Abby NONNENBERG  SR Cornell

7 #247   Gianna LOCCI  SO Duke 9 #645   Lanie BAINTER  SR Pittsburgh

8 #1     Miracle AILES  JR Alabama 10 #164   Riley LAIR  SR Clemson

9 #322   Ella RUSH  SO Georgia 11 #53    Adrienne ADAMS  SR Auburn

10 #624   Tesia THOMAS  JR Penn State 12 #438   Shelby WINGLER  FR Kentucky

11 #589   Kayla WATSON  FR Ohio State 13 #217   Noelle ELKINTON  JR Cornell

12 #160   Caroline JOHNSTON  SR Clemson Flight 2 of 2

13 #845   Kayla WOODS United States 1 #650   Niya CRAWFORD  SO Pittsburgh

14 #817   Asherah COLLINS  JR UCF 2 #469   Chioma NJOKU  JR Maryland

15 #161   Isabelle KAPOOR  SO Clemson 3 #317   Kelsie MURRELL-ROSS JR Georgia

Flight 4 of 4 4 #873   Bree LUMPKIN  JR Virginia

1 #757   Jada SEAMAN  SR Tennessee 5 #836   Maura HUWALT United States

2 #417   Morgan DAVIS  FR Kentucky 6 #250   Moorea MITCHELL  JR Duke

3 #377   Darja SOPOVA  SO Illinois 7 #557   Makala WRIGHT  JR NC State

4 #835   Cambree HARBAUGH United States 8 #91    Victoria ADU  SR Baylor

5 #373   Elizabeth NDUDI  FR Illinois 9 #149   Kendra DYE  FR Clemson

6 #710   Prommyse HOOSIER  JR South Carolina 10 #106   Makayla LONG  SO Baylor

7 #219   Skyy JOHNSON  SO Cornell 11 #18    MyeJoi WILLIAMS  SR Alabama

8 #220   Lauren JONES  SR Cornell 12 #403   Kali TERZA  JR Kennesaw State

9 #347   Ameia WILSON  SR Georgia Tech 13 #402   Eriana SANFORD  SR Kennesaw State

10 #367   Sophia BECKMON  FR Illinois

11 #483   Ashley MOORE  JR Miami (Fla.)   WOMEN POLE VAULT Friday 3:00 PM  

12 #665   Ilse STEIGENGA  SR Pittsburgh     Facility:  Bridget Guy - Unattached - 4.50m (14-9)   (2021) 

13 #369   Tacoria HUMPHREY  JR Illinois Progression:3.35-3.50-3.65-3.80-3.95-4.05-415 +5cm

14 #94    Alexis BROWN  SR Baylor Flight 1 of 1

1 #61    Rhiannon HELD  JR Auburn

  WOMEN POLE VAULT INVITATIONAL Friday 12:00 PM  2 #716   Lena RICHARDSON  FR South Carolina

    Facility:  Bridget Guy - Unattached - 4.50m (14-9)   (2021) 3 #165   Annie LINEBERGER  SR Clemson

Progression:3.80-3.95-4.10-4.25-4.35 +5cm 4 #70    Brooke WALDEN  FR Auburn

Flight 1 of 1 5 #843   Riley WHITE United States
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6 #148   Abigail DRAYER  SO Clemson All athletes with valid attempts to Final

7 #321   Michaela PREVALLET  JR Georgia Flight 1 of 1

8 #718   Hannah TOGAMI  FR South Carolina 1 #481   Erikka HILL  JR Miami (Fla.)

9 #173   Molly STARRETT  FR Clemson 2 #256   Zoe WADDELL  SR Duke

10 #166   Anna LONG  JR Clemson 3 #434   Kate POWERS  FR Kentucky

11 #577   AnneMarie MOSES  SR Ohio State 4 #370   Jordan KOSKONDY  FR Illinois

12 #162   Riley KARPINSKI  SO Clemson 5 #412   Simi AKINRINSOLA  SR Kentucky

13 #576   Abigail KUHN  SR Ohio State 6 #662   Foluke OLUJIDE-AJIBADE SR Pittsburgh

14 #63    Lexie LEINNEWEBER  SR Auburn 7 #376   Amber SIMPSON  SR Illinois

15 #93    Kierstyn BALLARD  JR Baylor 8 #152   Marie FORBES  SR Clemson

16 #791   Ella VAJDOS  FR Texas A&M 9 #8     Chandler HAYDEN  SR Alabama

17 #895   Emma STONE  JR South Carolina

  MEN WEIGHT INVITATIONAL Friday 5:30 PM  

  MEN LONG JUMP Friday 3:00 PM      Facility:  Denzel Comenentia - Unattached - 24.13m (79-2)  (2021) 

    Facility:  Isaac Grimes - Florida Stat - 8.18m (26-10)  (2021) All athletes with valid attempts to Final

Top 9 marks advance to Final Flight 1 of 1

Flight 1 of 3 1 #182   Matthew AUBLE  FR Clemson

1 #630   Ahmad FOGG  FR Penn State 2 #237   Brad MORELL  SR Cornell

2 #199   Max LIVESEY  JR Clemson 3 #263   Christian JOHNSON  JR Duke

3 #600   Brian KELLON  FR Ohio State 4 #266   Aimar PALMA SIMO  SR Duke

4 #492   Edgar CAMPRE  SO Miami (Fla.) 5 #881   Jacob LEMMON  JR Virginia

5 #541   Kaleb LUCAS  FR N. Carolina A&T 6 #878   John FAY  SO Virginia

6 #520   Jordan BARROW  SR Miss State 7 #185   Daniel COPE  SR Clemson

7 #678   Sacha QUEQUIN  SO Pittsburgh 8 #19    Ruben BANKS  JR Alabama

8 #188   Henry GAINER  FR Clemson 9 #393   Tyler SUDDUTH  SR Illinois

9 #130   Mychael CLAXTON British Virgin Islands

10 #544   Aeneas REED  JR N. Carolina A&T   WOMEN SHOT PUT Saturday 9:00 AM  

11 #193   Camden HAYSLETT  FR Clemson     Facility:  Cleopatra Borel-Brown - Unattached - 18.40m (60-4½)  (2005) 

12 #411   Jeremiah SIMS  JR Kennesaw State     Facility:  Danniel Thomas-Dodd - adidas - 18.40m (60-4½)  (1/27/2024) 

13 #892   Samuel REAGAN  FR Kentucky Top 9 marks advance to Final

Flight 2 of 3 Flight 1 of 2

1 #504   Ashton TORNS  FR Miami (Fla.) 1 #322   Ella RUSH  SO Georgia

2 #670   Clement CAMPBELL  SR Pittsburgh 2 #470   Kayla THORPE  SR Maryland

3 #239   Mark SKERL  FR Cornell 3 #60    Elise HEDDENS  JR Auburn

4 #733   Theophilus MUDZENGERERE SO South Carolina 4 #552   Mahkayla HART  JR NC State

5 #23    Julian COLLINS  JR Alabama 5 #430   Ariel PEDIGO  JR Kentucky

6 #328   Jan DUHOVNIK  FR Georgia 6 #650   Niya CRAWFORD  SO Pittsburgh

7 #294   Jaiden ROLLINS  SO Florida State 7 #569   Faith BENDER  JR Ohio State

8 #597   DJ FILLMORE  FR Ohio State 8 #619   Alex PANCOAST  FR Penn State

9 #409   Kaelen MITCHELL  JR Kennesaw State 9 #550   Ta'Honny EXUM  FR NC State

10 #629   Emi EREKOSIMA  SO Penn State 10 #551   Sydney FREEMAN  SO NC State

11 #192   Micah HARRIS  FR Clemson 11 #217   Noelle ELKINTON  JR Cornell

12 #889   Malachi AIKEN  JR Maryland-Eastern Shore Flight 2 of 2

13 #890   Caleb GOSLEE  JR Maryland-Eastern Shore 1 #466   Jayla BYNUM  SR Maryland

Flight 3 of 3 2 #656   Norrah LEMONGO  FR Pittsburgh

1 #528   Kennedy STRINGFELLOW FR Miss State 3 #481   Erikka HILL  JR Miami (Fla.)

2 #885   Heldi VALIKAJ  JR Virginia 4 #438   Shelby WINGLER  FR Kentucky

3 #264   Ezra MELLINGER  SR Duke 5 #876   Janae PROFIT  JR Virginia

4 #852   Cameron CRUMP United States 6 #106   Makayla LONG  SO Baylor

5 #295   Kyvon TATHAM  SO Florida State 7 #793   Carlie WEISER  FR Texas A&M

6 #363   Felix WOLTER Germany 8 #412   Simi AKINRINSOLA  SR Kentucky

7 #286   Jeremiah DAVIS  SR Florida State 9 #68    Marley RAIKIWASA  FR Auburn

8 #686   Greg FOSTER  SO Princeton 10 #58    Megan HAGUE  SO Auburn

9 #296   Jordan TURNER  SO Florida State 11 #874   Brooke LUMPKIN  JR Virginia

10 #386   Daniel MBOYO  JR Illinois

11 #299   Curtis WILLIAMS  SO Florida State   WOMEN HIGH JUMP Saturday 9:00 AM  

12 #77    Aaron DAVIS II  SO Auburn     Facility:  Levern Spencer - Unattached - 1.91m (6-3¼)   (2019) 

Progression:1.60-1.65-1.70-1.75-1.80 +3cm

  WOMEN WEIGHT INVITATIONAL Friday 4:00 PM  Flight 1 of 1

    Facility:  Chelsea Igberaese - Alabama - 23.56m (77-3¾)  (2023) 1 #664   Alesia RENGLE  SO Pittsburgh
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2 #417   Morgan DAVIS  FR Kentucky 4 #292   Jayden LOUIS-CHARLES SO Florida State

3 #822   Natalia MADISON  JR UCF 5 #89    Kaiwan CULMER Bahamas

4 #114   Sydney SMITH  FR Baylor 6 #295   Kyvon TATHAM  SO Florida State

5 #549   Jakerra COVINGTON  SO NC State 7 #733   Theophilus MUDZENGERERE SO South Carolina

6 #143   Nia CHRISTIE  JR Clemson 8 #800   Jaden HARRIS  FR Texas A&M

7 #430   Ariel PEDIGO  JR Kentucky 9 #361   John WATKINS  SR Georgia Tech

8 #622   Chloe ROYCE  SR Penn State 10 #885   Heldi VALIKAJ  JR Virginia

9 #488   Taylor WRIGHT  SR Miami (Fla.) 11 #286   Jeremiah DAVIS  SR Florida State

10 #159   Jessica JOHNSON  JR Clemson 12 #338   Zavien WOLFE  FR Georgia

11 #620   Maddie PITTS  SO Penn State 13 #501   Russell ROBINSON  SR Miami (Fla.)

12 #366   Taylor BEARD  SR Illinois 14 #889   Malachi AIKEN  JR Maryland-Eastern Shore

13 #145   Sofia DE COTEAU  JR Clemson

14 #646   Eva BALDURSDOTTIR  SO Pittsburgh   MEN SHOT PUT Saturday 11:00 AM  

15 #60    Elise HEDDENS  JR Auburn     Facility:  Reese Hoffa - NY Athletic Club - 21.31m (69-11)  (2006) 

16 #253   Brianna SMITH  SR Duke Top 9 marks advance to Final

17 #615   Gwen CUDMORE  SO Penn State Flight 1 of 2

18 #251   Addie RENNER  JR Duke 1 #79    Grant GRIFFIN  SO Auburn

19 #345   Camille TROTMAN  JR Georgia Tech 2 #848   Charles BISSONNETTE United States

20 #660   Taylor NEWTON  SR Pittsburgh 3 #564   Nathan LAU  SO NC State

21 #537   My'Khiyah WILLIAMS  SR N. Carolina A&T 4 #604   Adam RIEDINGER  SR Ohio State

22 #109   Aicha MOUMIN  SR Baylor 5 #671   Ryan COOK  SO Pittsburgh

23 #57    Paula GRAUVOGEL  SO Auburn 6 #492   Edgar CAMPRE  SO Miami (Fla.)

7 #125   Cooper MACK  SO Baylor

  MEN POLE VAULT Saturday 10:00 AM  8 #471   Rhys ALLEN  SO Maryland

    Facility:  Jacob Wooten - Texas A&M - 5.72m (18-9¼)   (2019) 9 #233   Noah HARMAN  SO Cornell

Progression:4.30-4.45-4.60-4.75-4.85-4.95 +5cm 10 #25    Nathan COOPER  SR Alabama

Flight 1 of 1 Flight 2 of 2

1 #388   Aiden OUIMET  SR Illinois 1 #495   Milton INGRAHAM  SR Miami (Fla.)

2 #202   Efram MELENDEZ  FR Clemson 2 #326   Gavin BEVERAGE  SR Georgia

3 #734   Conor REILLY  SO South Carolina 3 #126   Gary MOORE  SO Baylor

4 #265   Shay MESECK-SCHICK FR Duke 4 #29    Alan DE FALCHI  SR Alabama

5 #735   Parker SAMUELSON  SO South Carolina 5 #84    Matthew RUEFF  SO Auburn

6 #212   Alex TEUFEL  SO Clemson 6 #632   Duane KNISELY  SR Penn State

7 #636   Tristan MCGARRAH  SO Penn State 7 #590   Carlos AVILES  SR Ohio State

8 #738   Jonathan TOGAMI  JR South Carolina 8 #634   Dylan LAMBRECHT  SO Penn State

9 #731   Dillon MCCARTHY  JR South Carolina 9 #457   Dennis OHENE-ADU  SR Kentucky

10 #639   Jonathan PETERSEN  JR Penn State 10 #633   Jakub KOREJBA  FR Penn State

11 #408   AJ JOHNSON  JR Kennesaw State

12 #596   Daniel EDWARDS  FR Ohio State   WOMEN HIGH JUMP INVITATIONAL Saturday 12:00 PM  

13 #40    John LANDERS  SO Alabama     Facility:  Levern Spencer - Unattached - 1.91m (6-3¼)   (2019) 

Progression:1.70-1.75-1.80.185-1.88 +3cm

  MEN TRIPLE JUMP Saturday 11:00 AM  Flight 1 of 1

    Facility:  Jordan Scott - Virginia - 17.02m (55-10¼)  (2020) 1 #782   Lamara DISTIN  SR Texas A&M

Top 9 marks advance to Final 2 #316   Elena KULICHENKO  JR Georgia

Flight 1 of 2 3 #1     Miracle AILES  JR Alabama

1 #668   Uri ARNON  SO Pittsburgh 4 #55    Sanaa BARNES  SR Auburn

2 #261   Michael HERZOG  JR Duke 5 #588   Amaya UGARTE  SR Ohio State

3 #23    Julian COLLINS  JR Alabama 6 #380   Rose YEBOAH  FR Illinois

4 #288   LaQuan ELLIS  FR Florida State 7 #344   Shanty PAPAKOSTA  JR Georgia Tech

5 #600   Brian KELLON  FR Ohio State 8 #833   Jamari DRAKE United States

6 #629   Emi EREKOSIMA  SO Penn State 9 #375   Bara SAJDOKOVA  JR Illinois

7 #686   Greg FOSTER  SO Princeton 10 #788   Nissi KABONGO  SR Texas A&M

8 #543   Xavier PARTEE  FR N. Carolina A&T

9 #194   Ryan JOHN  SO Clemson   WOMEN TRIPLE JUMP Saturday 1:00 PM  

10 #242   Desmond WHITLEY  FR Cornell     Facility:  Keturah Orji - Georgia - 14.53m (47-8)  (2018) 

11 #542   Joseph PALMER  JR N. Carolina A&T Top 9 marks advance to Final

Flight 2 of 2 Flight 1 of 2

1 #401   Jordan SCOTT Jamaica 1 #654   Taylor FORBES  FR Pittsburgh

2 #442   Luke BROWN  JR Kentucky 2 #143   Nia CHRISTIE  JR Clemson

3 #387   Viktor MOROZOV  SO Illinois 3 #339   Kelsey CHAMBERS  FR Georgia Tech
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4 #308   Leah ANDERSON  SO Georgia 2 #87    Justin STUCKEY  SR Auburn

5 #226   Anika SUKUMAR  FR Cornell 3 #382   Kamyren GARRETT  JR Illinois

6 #579   Zamesha MYLE  JR Ohio State 4 #768   Grant CAMPBELL  FR Tennessee

7 #413   Ava ALEXANDER  FR Kentucky 5 #794   Carter BAJOIT  JR Texas A&M

8 #433   Asha PIERRE-ANTOINE FR Kentucky 6 #777   Brandon POTTINGER  SO Tennessee

9 #221   Meilee KRY  SR Cornell 7 #642   Timothy WATSON  SO Penn State

10 #96    Isabella COPELAND  FR Baylor 8 #381   Alex BABBINGTON  SR Illinois

11 #872   Mahkaia LEE  JR Virginia 9 #847   Beau ALLEN United States

Flight 2 of 2 10 #392   C.J. SHOAF  JR Illinois

1 #71    Amy WARREN  SR Auburn 11 #51    Khristian WATSON  FR Alabama

2 #487   Christina WARREN  SR Miami (Fla.) 12 #458   Devin SEALEY  FR Kentucky

3 #275   Victoria JOSSE  SO Florida State 13 #850   Perry CHRISTIE United States

4 #624   Tesia THOMAS  JR Penn State 14 #725   Nathanil FIGGERS  FR South Carolina

5 #465   Tolulope AKINDURO  SO Maryland 15 #363   Felix WOLTER Germany

6 #623   Elizabeth SCHREIBER  FR Penn State 16 #385   Jackson MARSEILLE  JR Illinois

7 #790   Alyssa RODRIGUEZ  FR Texas A&M 17 #806   Ushan PERERA  JR Texas A&M

8 #278   Kayla PINKARD  SO Florida State 18 #199   Max LIVESEY  JR Clemson

9 #696   Rieko WILFORD  SO Purdue 19 #497   Aaron KIM  JR Miami (Fla.)

10 #786   Jade JOHNSON  SO Texas A&M 20 #853   Patrick DAVES United States

11 #888   Faithlyn IRVING  JR Maryland-Eastern Shore 21 #328   Jan DUHOVNIK  FR Georgia

12 #691   Damazvia DAMES  JR Purdue 22 #862   Shyhiem SCOTLAND United States

23 #854   Dontavious HILL United States

  WOMEN SHOT PUT INVITATIONAL Saturday 1:30 PM  24 #335   Riyon RANKIN  FR Georgia

    Facility:  Cleopatra Borel-Brown - Unattached - 18.40m (60-4½)  (2005) 25 #124   Ukurugenzi KOJO  SR Baylor

All athletes with valid attempts to Final 26 #262   Grant JANISH  FR Duke

Flight 1 of 1 27 #86    Kayden SLAY  FR Auburn

1 #618   Mallory KAUFFMAN  SR Penn State 28 #638   Isaac OSIFO  JR Penn State

2 #317   Kelsie MURRELL-ROSS JR Georgia 29 #441   Donsten BROWN  JR Kentucky

3 #9     Amani HEAVEN  SR Alabama 30 #602   Shaun MILLER JR.  SR Ohio State

4 #249   MaKayla MASON  SR Duke 31 #502   Kennedy SAUDER  JR Miami (Fla.)

5 #587   Lacey STRINGER  JR Ohio State 32 #349   Omar ARNAOUT  SO Georgia Tech

6 #836   Maura HUWALT United States 33 #724   Channing FERGUSON  JR South Carolina

7 #18    MyeJoi WILLIAMS  SR Alabama

8 #813   Portious WARREN Trinidad & Tobago   MEN SHOT PUT INVITATIONAL Saturday 3:00 PM  

9 #396   Danniel THOMAS-DODD Jamaica     Facility:  Reese Hoffa - NY Athletic Club - 21.31m (69-11)  (2006) 

All athletes with valid attempts to Final

  MEN POLE VAULT INVITATIONAL Saturday 1:30 PM  Flight 1 of 1

    Facility:  Jacob Wooten - Texas A&M - 5.72m (18-9¼)   (2019) 1 #640   Lucciano PIZARRO  JR Penn State

Progression:4.83-4.98-5.13-5.28-5.38-5.48 +5cm 2 #237   Brad MORELL  SR Cornell

Flight 1 of 1 3 #390   William REZNY  SR Illinois

1 #804   Caleb MURDOCK  JR Texas A&M 4 #393   Tyler SUDDUTH  SR Illinois

2 #446   Keaton DANIEL  SR Kentucky 5 #198   Courtney LAWRENCE  SR Clemson

3 #795   Leo BOWEN  FR Texas A&M 6 #474   Jeff KLINE  SR Maryland

4 #337   Nikolai VAN HUYSSTEEN JR Georgia 7 #737   Dylan TARGGART  JR South Carolina

5 #44    Louis MARTINEZ  JR Alabama 8 #605   Hayden TOBIAS  JR Ohio State

6 #459   Dalton SHEPLER  SR Kentucky 9 #332   Alexander KOLESNIKOFF SR Georgia

7 #866   Armand WOODLEY United States

8 #115   Parker BRANNON  FR Baylor   WOMEN TRIPLE JUMP INVITATIONAL Saturday 3:00 PM  

9 #410   Simon SEID  SO Kennesaw State     Facility:  Keturah Orji - Georgia - 14.53m (47-8)  (2018) 

10 #336   Alon ROGOW  SO Georgia All athletes with valid attempts to Final

11 #801   Ryley KLEFSTAD  FR Texas A&M Flight 1 of 1

12 #448   Brayden JACKSON  SO Kentucky 1 #822   Natalia MADISON  JR UCF

13 #802   Jack MANN III  SO Texas A&M 2 #871   Jordan HARDY  JR Virginia

14 #384   Cody JOHNSTON  FR Illinois 3 #153   Shantae FOREMAN  SO Clemson

4 #252   Tia ROZARIO  SR Duke

  MEN HIGH JUMP Saturday 2:00 PM  5 #817   Asherah COLLINS  JR UCF

    Facility:  Keenon Laine - Georgia - 2.27m (7-5¼)   (2018) 6 #483   Ashley MOORE  JR Miami (Fla.)

Progression:1.95-2.00-2.05-2.10-2.15 +3cm 7 #103   Koi JOHNSON  SR Baylor

Flight 1 of 1 8 #62    Simone JOHNSON  JR Auburn

1 #76    Matthew CLESS  SO Auburn 9 #377   Darja SOPOVA  SO Illinois
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